
(Girls Selects Hockey)    03 East (0) at 03 North (2)
Minnesota Selects Festival,  Sunday, April 07, 2013

St. Cloud MAC and SCSU NHEC
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC-Ritsche Arena  Time: 7:45AM - 

Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: 3rd Place
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03 North
Nate Painovich Coaches

Starters
30 Mia Sikorski    G
04 Mariah Huglen    D
06 Savannah Byfuglien    D
05 Aurora Opsahl    F
03 Samantha Sanders    D
17 Olivia Haag    F

03 East
Brent Walesheck

Starters
01 Abigail Thompson    G
08 Ava Nygaard    D
10 Mikayla Kelley    D
06 Kylie Roberts    D
02 Mya Wesling    F
16 Avery Shearen    F

Alternates Alternates
01 Avery Stilwell    G
02 Karlie Meeker    D
07 Elaina Benson    F
08 Abby Gustason    F
09 Gracie Thomas    F
10 Taylor Larson    F
11 Kate Helgeson    F
12 Kaisa  Reed    F
14 Raechel Painovich    F
15 Alyssa Watkins    F

03 Jenna Lawry    F
04 Emily Cronkhite    D
05 Shauna Miller    F
07 Sierra Walesheck    F
09 Payton Cahill    F
11 JennaRae Bateman    F
12 Allyson Barry    F
14 Luna Towle    D
15 Payton Fox    F
17 Lauren Distad    D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG
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Shots on Goal
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Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

03N

03E

 9 

 2 

 1 

 0 
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 3 

 1 

 0 

 16 

 5 

 2 
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Penalties Power Plays

03N

03E

 0 0:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

03N- 30 Mia Sikorski  

03N- 01 Avery Stilwell  

03E- 01 Abigail Thompson  

03E- 

1 20:00 2 2  2  2

1 20:00 3 3  3  3

1 20:00 9 8 7 6  16  14

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Ref) Dave Gervais

(Ref) Nick Micek

Penalties Goals GWG:  03N 17 Olivia Haag   15:07  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

03E 17 Lauren Distad Tripping (2) 1 4:42

03E 15 Payton Fox Tripping (2) 1 11:27

1 15:07 03N ES 17 Olivia Haag 03 Samantha Sanders 08 Abby Gustason

03E 06 Kylie Roberts Body Checking (2) 1 16:49

2 15:17 03N ES 17 Olivia Haag

End of Game


